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No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark

1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 300 800

2 | Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pcs 1 30.000

3 Fiber Patch Cord (FC/UPC)- (LC/UPC) pes 0

4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0 2,300

5 Station wire Grip 5S¢ pes 0 2.650

6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pcs 0

7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pcs 0

8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-58 pcs 0

9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pcs 0

Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG8321) pcs 1
11 | TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 1
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